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options to meet the needs of almost any 
project

PHBN170364-UN

Product Features

· Easy access, tool-less entry for ease of maintenance
· Upgradeable as LED technology advances

· Urban landscape

· Main material: stainless steel
· Optional special optical lens

Lightingmaker.com/luminaires/outdoor/undergroundlight/PHBN170364-UN
Lightingmaker.com/luminaires/outdoor/undergroundlight/PHBN170364-UN


02

Prouduct item

Housing color

Power supply

Lumen LED(lm)

System efficacy(lm/w)

CCT

CRI

SDCM

Beam angle(°）

Material

Product dimension(mm)

PHBN170364-UN-1 PHBN170364-UN-2 PHBN170364-UN-3

PHBN170364-UN-1    PHBN170364-UN-2    PHBN170364-UN-3

Buried

Stainless steel

220-240VAC/50-60Hz

 7 12               24

1200

>90

3000K

>80

<5

8,25,45

50,000 hrs

 IP67

Alunimun & Stainless steel

F

700 2400


